

May 21, 2022 in Newtown, PA May 9 - 22, 2022 Virtually Wherever You Live

- Fun for family, friends, and furry companions
- Walk or run as a group in the RunWalkBark4Dreams
- Team building activity that supports your community

Meet some of the children who will get a Dream Come True thanks to this year's RunWalkBark4Dreams!



Amaya - Septo-optic dysplasia
Dream - to vist Cinderella's Castle at Disney!



Caleb - global developmental delay Dream - Meet Mickey Mouse at Disney



Jazmine - congenital malformation of brain Dreams of a visiting the Florida Theme Parks

Mission/Vision

Sunshine Foundation's mission is to answer the dreams of children who are chronically ill, physically challenged or have been abused. Children with diagnoses such as, but not limited to, severe low-functioning autism, Down syndrome, spina bifida, cerebral palsy, muscular dystrophy, traumatic brain or spinal injuries, and trauma from abuse turn to Sunshine to fulfill their most desired dreams. Over the last 45 years, the Sunshine Foundation has helped create giggles, smiles and even uncontrollable laughter for more than 41,500 children.



Sponsorship Levels					
Sponsor Benefits	Gold \$2,000	Silver \$1,000	Bronze \$500	Yellow \$250	
(Fair Market Value)	(FMV \$500)	(FMV \$250)	(FMV \$100)	(FMV \$50)	
Opportunity to post banner at start/finish line	X				
Boosted ad on social media	National	Regional			
Press Release	National	Regional			
Logo placement on T-shirt	Premier placement	X	х		
Complimentary run entries	10	5	2		
Logo on all social media channels & Facebook Event	Top placement	Х	Х	х	
Logo on website	Top placement	X	х	х	
Recognition at PA event	Х	X	х	х	
Logo on course marker sign	х	Х	х	х	
Opportunity to add promotional materials to walker packets	X	Х	X	х	

Thank you to our 2021 Sponsors





PHILADELPHIA STARK & STARK ATTORNEYS AT LAW

































Sponsor Form

CONTACT INFORMATION			
Name:			
Company			
Address			
City, State & Zip			
Phone			
Email			

Sunshine Foundation - Kim Hearn 101 Lakeside Park Southampton, PA 18966

(215) 396-4770, kim@sunshinefoundation.org

PAYMENT OPTIONS				
☐ Cash/Check				
Make check payable to Sunshine Foundation				
☐ Credit Card				
	O Visa			
○ Amex	O Discover			
Card #				
Security Code	Exp. Date			

Sunshine Foundation is an organization granted exemption from Federal Income Tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code effective October 1977. Employer Identification Number 23-2044056. Florida Registration number CH270. All donations are tax-deductible to the extent of the law. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE, WITHIN THE STATE, 1-800-HELPFLA, OR VIA THE INTERNET AT https://www.fdacs.gov/Consumer-Resources. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.

Signature